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MT85 Mini Track Loader

Year(s) of Production: 2015

Shop Parts, Fluids & More

Service Schedules

Order Manuals

Operator Training

Used Inventory

MT85 Specifications

MT85 Key Specifications

Rated Operating Capacity (ISO) 850 Ib
Operating Weight 3103 Ib
Ground Pressure (Rubber) 4.9 psi
Width 35.6 in
Height to Bucket Hinge Pin 80.9 in

Emissions Tier (EPA) Tier 4
Engine Cooling Liquid
Engine Fuel Diesel
Displacement 55 in3
Number of Cylinders 3
Horsepower 24.8 hp

Performance
Rated Operating Capacity (ISO) 850 Ib
Tipping Load 2458 Ib
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Operating Weight

Ground Pressure (Rubber)

Travel Speed

Travel Speed - Reverse

Capacities

MTS8S5 Mini Track Loader (Non-Current Model) - Bobcat Company

3103 Ib

4.9 psi

4.1 mph

2.9 mph

Fuel Tank

Hydraulic System

7 gal

Pump Capacity

System Relief @ Quick Couplers

12 gal/min

2,900 psi

Length

Width

Height

Height to Bucket Hinge Pin

Length of track on ground

Reach @ Maximum Height

106.2 in

35.6 in

54.6 in

80.9 in

40.6 in

18.6 in

Lift-Arm Support

Auxiliary Hydraulics

Spark Arrestor Muffler

Bob-Tach Attachment System

Reverse Travel Stop Panel

Wide Track

Neutral Start Interlocks

Lift Arm Lockout With Manual Bypass

Tilt Lockout

Built-In Tie Down & Crane/Lift Locations

Ride-on Platform
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Standard

Standard

Standard

Optional

Not Applicable

Optional

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
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Search for Parts

Q Search by Serial Number, Part Number or Keyword m

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including engine exhaust (including diesel engine exhaust when equipped), lead and lead compounds,

mineral oils, soots, phthalates, and carbon monoxide which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For
more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and

are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating
conditions, and other factors.
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