<u>Home</u> **Equipment Loaders Mini Track Loaders Non-Current Models MT85**

MT85 Mini Track Loader

Year(s) of Production: 2015

Shop Parts, Fluids & More

Service Schedules

Order Manuals

Operator Training

Used Inventory

Engine Cooling

MT85 Specifications

MT85 Key Specifications	•
Rated Operating Capacity (ISO)	850 lb
Operating Weight	3103 lb
Ground Pressure (Rubber)	4.9 psi
Width	35.6 in
Height to Bucket Hinge Pin	80.9 in
Engine	~
Emissions Tier (EPA)	Tier 4

	Engine Fuel	Diesel	
	Displacement	55 in ³	
	Number of Cylinders	3	
	Horsepower	24.8 hp	
	Performance		
	Rated Operating Capacity (ISO)	850 lb	
	Tipping Load	2458 lb	
https	s://www.bobcat.com/na/en/equipment/loaders/mini-track-loaders/non-current-models/mt85		1/

Liquid

05.09.2023, 12:58

MT85 Mini Track Loader (Non-Current Model) - Bobcat Company

Operating Weight	3103 lb
Ground Pressure (Rubber)	4.9 psi
Travel Speed	4.1 mph
Travel Speed - Reverse	2.9 mph

Capacities	•
Fuel Tank	7 gal
Hydraulic System	•
Pump Capacity	12 gal/min
System Relief @ Quick Couplers	2,900 psi

Dimension	*
Length	106.2 in
Width	35.6 in
Height	54.6 in
Height to Bucket Hinge Pin	80.9 in
Length of track on ground	40.6 in
Reach @ Maximum Height	18.6 in

Features	
----------	--

Lift-Arm Support	Standard
Auxiliary Hydraulics	Standard
Spark Arrestor Muffler	Standard
Bob-Tach Attachment System	Optional
Reverse Travel Stop Panel	Not Applicable

Wide Track	Optional
Neutral Start Interlocks	Standard
Lift Arm Lockout With Manual Bypass	Standard
Tilt Lockout	Standard
Built-In Tie Down & Crane/Lift Locations	Standard
Ride-on Platform	Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Search for Parts

Q Search by Serial Number, Part Number or Keyword

Search 🗗



WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including engine exhaust (including diesel engine exhaust when equipped), lead and lead compounds, mineral oils, soots, phthalates, and carbon monoxide which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.

https://www.bobcat.com/na/en/equipment/loaders/mini-track-loaders/non-current-models/mt85